
Abshire Jacob Monday, October 26, 1908 FP

Adams Hiram E. Saturday, July 25, 1908 PG 3

Aeh Mrs. George Friday, June 19, 1908 PG 8

Ames John Tuesday, November 24, 1908 PG 6

Andre Peter Friday, November 27, 1908 PG 3

Angle Lane Tuesday, March 24, 1908 FP

Bache Oral E. Wednesday, April 8, 1908 FP

Bailey Ida Tuesday, February 11, 1908 PG 5

Bailey John Friday, March 6, 1908 FP

Baker Sarah Meyers Friday, January 17, 1908 PG 9

Barber Clara Louise Friday, November 20, 1908 PG 2

Barr Jennie Monday, April 27, 1908 FP

Barrett Jennyetta Ball Tuesday, July 21, 1908 FP

Basham Warren Friday, September 18, 1908 PG 6

Beck John Monday, July 6, 1908 FP

Bell Anna Monday, November 16, 1908 PG 3

Bell Anna Tuesday, November 24, 1908 PG 8

Bell Jerry Friday, August 29, 1908 PG 2

Bentine Charles Monday, June 1, 1908 FP

Berkeley George Friday, August 7, 1908 PG 2

Beyerley Will Wednesday, February 26, 1908 PG 10

Bierley George Thursday, July 2, 1908 PG 6

Bierley William G. Monday, March 2, 1908 PG 10

Bigang Mrs. Tuesday, August 25, 1908 PG 3

Blackburn Mrs. Charles H. Wednesday, March 4, 1908 PG 9

Bodmar Jacob Monday, November 30, 1908 PG 6

Bowhay Mrs. William C. Thursday, January 2, 1908 PG 5

Brady John T. Tuesday, December 15, 1908 PG 12

Bratt Mary M. Saturday, August 29, 1908 PG 15

Brooks Carrie D. Friday, March 20, 1908 PG 7 

Brown Martin E. Tuesday, July 21, 1908 PG 6

Brown W. L. Tuesday, April 7, 1908 PG 5

Brunner Fredericka Monday, March 16, 1908 FP

Bryce T. J. Monday, July 20, 1908 PG 4

Bryson Loucarrie Steenrod Friday, August 28, 1908 PG 5

Burch Elmer Thursday, July 9, 1908 PG 3



Burke Elmer Saturday, March 28, 1908 FP

Burns Timothy Saturday, October 24, 1908 PG 8

Burtleff Lucille Monday, April 20, 1908 PG 10

Cadot Claudius Monday, May 18, 1908 PG 10

Caldwell George W. Monday, July 27, 1908 PG 2

Calhoun Arthur Monday, October 19, 1908 PG 10

Carl Edward Monday, July 20, 1908 PG 6

Carter Baby Georgia Tuesday, February 11, 1908 PG 6

Carter Mrs. James W. Thursday, April 2, 1908 FP

Caudill Mary F. Thursday, February 6, 1908 PG 10

Charity Cydney Saturday, September 26, 1908 PG 4

Clark Frank Friday, August 7, 1908 PG 6

Clark Ida F. Monday, January 20, 1908 PG 2

Clark Laura  Tuesday, December 22, 1908 PG 5

Clary Alice Monday, August 10, 1908 PG 5

Clemens John Saturday, December 26, 1908 PG 14

Clemmer Harry Saturday, September 26, 1908 PG 7

Cockrell Harvey Wednesday, June 10, 1908 FP

Coleman James T. Friday, April 10, 1908 FP

Collier Reverend Ty Thursday, February 20, 1908 PG 6

Collingwood Genevieve Kauffman Monday, January 6, 1908 PG 3

Conklin Charles Firman Thursday, May 21, 1908 PG 2

Cook Nettie Friday, November 27, 1908 PG 6

Cooley John Friday, October 16, 1908 PG 8

Cooper M. J. Friday, August 7, 1908 PG 10

Corbin Lydia Monday, September 21, 1908 FP

Corns Dustin Tuesday, February 18, 1908 PG 2

Corson Doc Monday, July 6, 1908 PG 5

Corum George Thursday, July 9, 1908 PG 3

Corwin Thomas Thursday, January 23, 1908 FP

Councell Jerome Compton Wednesday, October 21, 1908 FP

Cowans Eliza Tuesday, August 4, 1908 PG 8

Crabtree Shanny Mary Thursday, November 19, 1908 PG 5

Crawford Alma Noel Thursday, January 2, 1908 PG 2

Crull Cynthia Bennett Friday, April 17, 1908 PG 4

Cunningham Sylvester Friday, October 23, 1908 PG 7



Curren Frank Thursday, January 30, 1908 PG 4

Daehler John P. Tuesday, March 24, 1908 PG10

Damron S. K. Monday, August 17, 1908 FP

Davis Baby Tuesday, August 18, 1908 PG 8

Davis Baby Tuesday, August 18, 1908 PG 8

Davis Max Monday, June 29, 1908 PG 11

Dean Mary Monday, October 5, 1908 FP

Delotel Birdie Thursday, February 6, 1908 PG 2

Dever Edward Thursday, October 22, 1908 PG 9

Dever Edward L. Tuesday, November 3, 1908 PG 10

Dever John Friday, December 11, 1908 PG 2

Dever John N. Saturday, December 12, 1908 PG 5

Devoss William Friday, July 17, 1908 PG 2

Devoss William Saturday, July 18, 1908 FP

Dice Jacob Tuesday, December 8, 1908 PG 7

Dimmick Reveren B. F. Monday, August 3, 1908 FP

Dixon William Saturday, September 5, 1908 FP

Dodds Roscoe Saturday, September 5, 1908 PG 2

Dodds S. W. Monday, June 29, 1908 PG 2

Doerr Jacob Monday, March 2, 1908 PG 8

Doherty Hugh Friday, October 23, 1908 FP

Dolan James Monday, October 12, 1908 PG 3

Donley Elsie Monday, August 3, 1908 PG 4

Drake Bertha Simpson Friday, December 11, 1908 PG 13

Drake Fiona Wednesday, March 18, 1908 PG 8

Drake Walter Monday, May 11, 1908 FP

Drake Walter Hubert Friday, May 15, 1908 PG 4

Dressler Albert Richard Monday, December 13, 1908 PG 3

Duke Lola C. Thursday, August 13, 1908 FP

Duschinski Franz Tuesday, June 23, 1908 PG 4

Duschinski Franz Wednesday, June 24, 1908 PG 6

Eaves George Monday, January 20, 1908 PG 3

Eaves Lydia Friday, January 10, 1908 PG 2

Eaves Lydia Monday, January 6, 1908 PG 6

Eck Leonard Friday, April 3, 1908 PG 11

Edmondson Theresa Thursday, December 31, 1908 PG 7



Edwards Catharine (Katherine) Saturday October 24, 1908 PG 6

Edwards T. C. Friday, November 27, 1908 PG 9

Eifort Child Friday, January 17, 1908 PG 2

Ellis Alice Tuesday, December 15, 1908 PG 5

Ellis John Monday, July 20, 1908 FP

Emerson Sophronia Saturday, December 26, 1908 PG 14

Emmons Mrs. William Wednesday, August 19, 1908 FP

Emmons Mrs. William   Tuesday, August 18, 1908 FP

Emrich Mrs. Jacob Tuesday, June 16, 1908 PG 2

Ernst Reverend Jacob Monday, June 29, 1908 PG 2

Evans Chris Saturday, January 4, 1908 PG 4

Evans Frank Tuesday, September 15, 1908 FP

Evans Mitchell Friday, March 13, 1908 PG 6

Fawcett D. A. Friday, June 19, 1908 PG 2

Fish Willard W. Thursday, December 24, 1908 PG 4

Fisher Jack Monday, July 13, 1908 PG 10

Flank Infant Monday, July 6, 1908 FP

Flowers Mrs. John Tuesday, November 24, 1908 PG 3

Foster Sarah Wednesday, September 2, 1908 PG 10

Fout Mrs. Warren T. Monday, February 17, 1908 PG 2

Fout Warren Tuesday, November 3, 1908 PG 7

Frederick Raymond Tuesday, July 14, 1908 PG 4

Freyermuth Nicholas Thursday, January 9, 1908 PG 9

Frisbie William Thursday, July 9, 1908 PG 4

Fullerton Mary A. Thursday, December 31, 1908 PG 9

Garhart Peter Monday, June 29, 1908 PG 2

Garhart Peter Saturday, June 27, 1908 FP

Garrison Ruth Irene Monday, May 4, 1908 PG 10

George James N. Monday, March 29, 1908 PG 6

Gerlach Helen Monday, May 11, 1908 PG 2

Gills Angela Lois Tuesday, February 25, 1908 FP

Gilmore Tiffin Tuesday, January 7, 1908 PG 4

Goad John E. Monday, March 29, 1908 PG 4

Gorath Mrs. Harry Monday, February 17, 1908 PG 6

Graf Rosina Wednesday, February 5, 1908 PG 2

Grant John Thursday, July 23, 1908 PG 5



Gray J. W. Thursday, December 17, 1908 PG 9

Gunn Captain William R. Tuesday, May 19, 1908 PG 2

Guth Julia Maria Wednesday, July 22, 1908 PG 3

Guthridge Anna Monday, December 7, 1908 PG 3

Hacquard Charles Monday, September 14, 1908 PG 2

Haley Massie Saturday, November 21, 1908 FP

Hall Laura Anna Monday, December 7, 1908 PG 5

Hall Willis Friday, May 1, 1908 PG 5

Hargis Judge Jason Friday, February 7, 1908 PG 10

Harlan Julia Saturday, August 29, 1908 PG 7

Haubeil Barbara Friday, April 24, 1908 PG 4

Hauxley James Monday, August 31, 1908 PG 3

Hayward Mary  Tuesday, January 14, 1908 PG 7

Hayward Mary Cadot Saturday, January 11, 1908 PG 2

Herder Adam Wednesday, August 19, 1908 PG 4

Herold George Tuesday, January 21, 1908 PG 6

Hickman Addie Tuesday, December 29, 1908 PG 5

Hill Pauline F. Tuesday, December 29, 1908 PG 3

Hills Mame Timmonds Wednesday, March 11, 1908 PG 4

Hilton Joseph Wednesday, February 5, 1908 PG 7

Hobsletter Charles C. Wednesday, February 19, 1908 PG 6

Holbrook Vergil Friday, November 20, 1908 PG 11

Horder Mrs. George Wednesday, June 17, 1908 PG 4

Hornbuckle G.W. Wednesday, September 2, 1908 PG 10

Houston Eliza Frances Monday, July 6, 1908 PG 7

Hughes Omer Arthur Monday, July 27, 1908 PG 6

Humble Melissa Monday, February 17, 1908 PG 4

Hurst General Samuel H. Wednesday, July 29, 1908 PG 9

Hutchinson Gem Thursday, September 3, 1908 PG 6

Hyatt Lee N. Monday, July 20, 1908 PG 4

Imes Lydia Victoria Tuesday, January 21, 1908 PG 3

Irwin Sr. James G. Wednesday, July 8, 1908 PG 3

Jackson Ora Thursday, August 20, 1908 FP

Jeanguenot Julius Saturday, January 18, 1908 PG 6

Jeffords Mary Catherine Tuesday, December 8, 1908 PG 3

Jeffords Mrs. Josiah Wednesday, November 25, 1908 PG 5



Jerald Hester Friday, August 14, 1908 PG 10

Johnson Maggie Monday, June 1, 1908 FP

Johnson Mrs. T. T. Friday, February 28, 1908 PG 3

Johnson R. M. Monday, September 21, 1908 FP

Johnson R. P. Monday, May 11, 1908 PG 4

Johnson Theodore Friday, July 31, 1908 FP

Jones Baby Wednesday, January 8, 1908 PG 2

Jones Henry Saturday, December 19, 1908 PG 9

Jones Ora L. Saturday, January 11, 1908 PG 2

Jones Thomas W. Saturday, August 15, 1908 PG 4

Jurup Charles M. Thursday, November 12, 1908 PG 2

Kauffman Genevieve Wednesday, April 8, 1908 PG 2

Kaylor Frederica Monday, February 10, 1908 PG 4

Keffer Frank Tuesday, April 21, 1908 PG 4

Kehrer Louisa Monday, March 9, 1908 PG 10

Kellhofer John Tuesday, May 26, 1908 PG 6

Kellison Alexander Wednesday, October 21, 1908 PG 6

Kennedy Sarah Monday, October 19, 1908 FP

Kennison Frances M. Wednesday, September 16, 1908 PG 9

Kiefer Nellie Saturday, July 18, 1908 PG 6

King Peter Monday, July 6, 1908 PG 5

Kinney John Thursday, August 20, 1908 FP

Klein Gustav Monday, December 21, 1908 PG 5

Knowles Emma Louise Monday, August 10, 1908 PG 6

Koger Jacob Tuesday, February 11, 1908 PG 5

Kopp A. C. Friday, April 17, 1908 PG 6

Kyle M. W. Monday, July 20, 1908 PG 10

Lallendorf James Monday, February 10, 1908 FP

Larrabee John H. Friday, November 6, 1908 PG 6

Lawrence David Thursday, January 23, 1908 PG 2

Layne Samuel G. Tuesday, April 28, 1908 FP

Lee Obediah Wednesday, December 23, 1908 PG 4

Leiniger Alice Monday, April 6, 1908 PG 2

Lewis Jack Friday, February 28, 1908 FP

Linn James H. Monday, March 2, 1908 PG 8

Lipker Mrs. Herman Wednesday, December 9, 1908 PG 5



Lockbaum Catherine Friday, September 4, 1908 PG 5

Lozier Mary Nelson Friday, April 24, 1908 PG 9

Lynd Mrs. John Monday, November 16, 1908 PG 3

Lynn T. M. Saturday, September 5, 1908 PG 4

Lynn T. M. Tuesday, September 8, 1908 PG 6

Lyon Captain William C. Thursday, September 24, 1908 FP

Manuel Paul Saturday, December 26, 1908 PG 5

Massie Herschel Wednesday, September 9, 1908 PG 10

Mauk Peter Friday, June 26, 1908 FP

McCall Roby Friday, November 13, 1908 PG 9

McClain Sarah Saturday, July 18, 1908 FP

McConaughy Harry Thursday, September 10, 1908 PG 9

McCormick John Friday, March 13, 1908 PG 6 

McElhaney William  Thursday, February 20, 1908 PG 8

McGath Mamie Wednesday, July 1, 1908 PG 6

McKenzie Mary Ellen Saturday, August 22, 1908 PG 5

McKinney William H. Friday, November 20, 1908 PG 2

McMahon Agnes Reilly Saturday, September 5, 1908 PG 15

Mercer Jesse Monday, October 5, 1908 PG 6

Metzer Mrs. David Wednesday, July 15, 1908 PG 2

Middaugh Harry Friday, June 19, 1908 PG 8

Middaugh Harry Thursday, June 18, 1908 FP

Miller Charles Monday, August 31, 1908 PG 3

Miller Ethel Monday, October 12, 1908 PG 10

Miller Frank Friday, September 4, 1908 PG 6

Miller Mrs. Henry Thursday, November 12, 1908 PG 4

Millison Aaron Tuesday, December 15, 1908 PG 5

Mills Effie Bush Saturday, January 4 1908 PG 15

Mills Mayme Thursday, May 14, 1908 PG 3

Minford William Tuesday, April 28, 1908 PG 5

Minnery Jane Wednesday, September 16, 1908 PG 3

Mirn Cornelius Monday, May 18, 1908 PG 10

Monce John Thursday, September 24, 1908 PG 5

Moore Ed C. Monday, April 27, 1908 PG 2

Moore Maria Wednesday, December 2, 1908 PG 9

Moseman Violeta Saturday, September 12, 1908 FP



Musser Mary Ellen Wednesday, July 15, 1908 PG 2

Nagle Peter Tuesday, October 6, 1908 PG 5

Newman Dennis Monday, August 17, 1908 PG 2

Newman Mrs. Monday, October 26, 1908 FP

Newman Myrtle Tuesday, March 10, 1908 PG 5

Newman Richard Tuesday, May 26, 1908 FP

Nicholson William T. Wednesday, January 29, 1908 PG 4

Noel Albert William Friday, November 20, 1908 PG 2

Nolder Erma Noel Monday, August 10, 1908 PG 4

Nolder Irma Daisy Monday, August 3, 1908 PG 4

Nourot Albert Friday, July 3, 1908 PG 6

Nourse Corydon Thursday, March 5, 1908 PG 2

Nye Sarah E. Saturday, March 28, 1908 FP

Ogden William Wednesday, August 19, 1908 PG 5

Owens Dr. C. P. Wednesday, August 5, 1908 FP

Pancoast Eliza W. Monday, October 19, 1908 PG 5 

Patterson George A. Monday, April 6, 1908 PG 10

Payne Carrie Monday, February 10, 1908 FP

Payne Sarah  Friday, February 7, 1908 PG 9

Peebles Margaret Wednesday, October 21, 1908 PG 6

Peed Elsie Kline Monday, August 24, 1908 PG 2

Poetker Ed Monday, February 24, 1908 PG 2

Poland Major William Monday, September 14, 1908 FP

Powell Elma Wednesday, May 20, 1908 PG 6

Prater Charles Thursday, February 20, 1908 PG 6

Prichard Clyde Tuesday, December 15, 1908 PG 12

Purdum Louise Wednesday, December 9, 1908 PG 4

Pyles Carlos J. Thursday, July 16, 1908 PG 3

Pyles Verna Mae Saturday, December 19, 1908 PG 10

Quirk Master Monday, July 13, 1908 FP

Raugh Mrs. Henry Saturday, January 25, 1908 PG 6

Raynard Infant Monday, July 6, 1908 FP

Redden Brunette P. Wednesday, October 28, 1908 PG 3

Reddon Mamie Monday, August 10, 1908 PG 7

Reed William L. Monday, September 14, 1908 FP

Reed William L. Tuesday, September 15, 1908 FP



Regan Mary Monday, September 21, 1908 PG 5

Reider Kate Saturday, June 27, 1908 PG 6

Reissinger Martin Monday, March 9, 1908 PG 3

Revare Fred Friday, December 11, 1908 PG 6

Revare Louis C. Monday, October 26, 1908 PG 4

Reynolds Ariana Wednesday, December 16, 1908 PG 5

Reynolds Carey Tuesday, November 17, 1908 PG 6

Richardson James Thursday, March 19, 1908 PG 4

Richardson Phylura Monday, May 18, 1908 PG 9

Ricker Betsey Hurd Friday, April 3, 1908 PG 8

Ricker Captain James W. Monday, April 20, 1908 PG 4

Ricker Captain James W. Monday, April 20, 1908 PG 5

Rickets Mrs. G. R. Monday, October 26, 1908 PG 6

Rieves Adean Stoner Friday, February 14, 1908 FP

Robbins Mrs. Tuesday, February 18, 1908 PG 2

Rockwell Joseph Tuesday, November 24, 1908 PG 6

Rothmeier Adam Friday, March 13, 1908 PG 2

Russell Edward C. Wednesday, December 16, 1908 PG 4

Ryan James Tuesday, April 7, 1908 PG 10

Schreiber Margaret Monday, January 20, 1908 PG 3

Seitz Charles F. Wednesday, April 1, 1908 PG 6

Shaw John Tuesday, March 24, 1908 FP

Sherman Daisy Monday, August 3, 1908 PG 3

Shoop Mary Monday, August 31, 1908 PG 5

Shope Emory Friday, February 14, 1908 PG 10

Shore Irvin Thursday, December 24, 1908 PG 10

Shropshire Joseph Tuesday, March 17, 1908 PG 10

Shump Eliza Thursday, January 16, 1908 PG 5 

Sikes Robert Saturday, October 24, 1908 PG 5

Simmons Nancy  Monday, February 24, 1908 PG 4

Simmons Nancy Cole Saturday, February 22, 1908 PG 6

Slavens Mary C. Wednesday, February 5, 1908 PG 3

Smith Catherine W. Tuesday, October 27, 1908 PG 4

Smith Dewey Saturday, July 18, 1908 PG 5

Smith Dewey Thursday, July 16, 1908 PG 10

Smith Infant Monday, July 6, 1908 FP



Smith James Tuesday, December 15, 1908 PG 12

Smith Lucy Emerson Friday, March 20, 1908 PG 7 

Smith Lydia J. Monday, November 2, 1908 

Smith Russell Friday, December 4, 1908 PG 7

Snyder Capt. William G. Wednesday, February 12, 1908 PG 3

Spadling Samuel  Friday, October 23, 1908 PG 8

Spicer Mrs. Thursday, December 31, 1908 PG 11

Spriggs Jared Saturday, December 26, 1908 PG 14

Sprinkle William Thursday, December 10, 1908 PG 4

Spry Grace Saturday, September 12, 1908 FP

Steindam Frederica Tuesday, August 11, 1908 PG 5

Stewart Wallace Thursday, July 9, 1908 FP

Stone Mrs. Friday, August 28, 1908 PG 5

Styles Mary E. Thursday, March 26, 1908 PG 2

Sutherland Reverend William Tuesday, August 25, 1908 PG 6

Thoman Mary Thursday, September 24, 1908 PG 5

Thomas Horace G. Monday, July 27, 1908 PG 6

Timbrooks James Tuesday, August 11, 1908 PG 6

Titus Frank Wednesday, January 15, 1908 PG 4

Trout Dora Tuesday, February 11, 1908 PG 5

Turner Benjamin Tuesday, October 27, 1908 PG 3

Turner Martin S. Tuesday, June 16, 1908 PG 9

Valodine Bernard Wednesday, July 29, 1908 PG 2

Vanhoose John C. Tuesday, March 24, 1908 FP

Vernon Belle Thursday, September 17, 1908 PG 5

Vetter Elizabeth C. Monday, August 10, 1908 PG 4

Vetter Mrs. Joseph Tuesday, August 11, 1908 PG 7

Wadsworth W. H. Thursday, October 1, 1908 PG 6

Wagner Charles Monday, February 3, 1908 PG 2

Walters Sigmund Saturday, October 10, 1908 PG 5

Warner Baby Monday, July 6, 1908 FP

Webb Lucy Cole Friday, June 5, 1908 FP

Weeks Baby Wednesday, March 25, 1908 PG 5

Welch Charlie Monday, May 18, 1908 PG 4

Welch James Tuesday, November 10, 1908 PG 9

Weller Captain J. B. Wednesday, April 15, 1908 PG 5



Wells David Saturday, December 12, 1908 FP

Wells Richard Thursday, February 27, 1908 PG 9

Welty Angeline Saturday, January 25, 1908 PG 5

White Mrs. Horace Monday, December 13, 1908 PG 10

White Mrs. Horace Thursday, December 17, 1908 PG 10

Whitman Sarah Jane Monday, December 13, 1908 PG 5

Whittington James Saturday, August 29, 1908 PG 15

Whittington James Wednesday, September 2, 1908 FP

Whittington Jimmy Monday, August 31, 1908 PG 2

Whittner Dr. Charles Monday, September 21, 1908 PG 4

Williams Alice V. Wednesday, May 27, 1908 PG 5

Williams Brooks Friday, May 29, 1908 PG 9

Williams Charles Saturday, April 4, 1908 PG 4

Williams Charles Saturday, November 7, 1908 PG 3

Williams Evan F. Wednesday, May 20, 1908 PG 10

Williams Jennie Watkins Friday, October 16, 1908 PG 6

Williamson George Wednesday, November 18, 1908 PG 10

Wilson Captain Alexander Monday, April 27, 1908 FP

Wolfard Mark L. Thursday, February 20, 1908 FP

Wolfe Alice T. Wednesday, September 23, 1908 PG 2

Yeley John Friday, August 7, 1908 PG 6

Zell Caroline Friday, February 28, 1908 PG 2


